
Guildford - Woking - Heathrow Airport (Central Bus Station)
via Paragon Roundabout and Terminal 5

Daily Service

Guildford Rail Station 03:10 04:55 05:55 06:50 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00
The Chase, University of Surrey 03:16 05:01 06:01 06:56 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:06
Mayford, The Bird in Hand 03:31 05:16 06:16 07:11 08:21 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:21 22:21
Woking Station, southside 03:38 05:23 06:23 07:19 08:29 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:28 21:28 22:28
Paragon Roundabout, McLaren 03:48 05:33 06:33 07:32 08:42 09:42 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:36 21:36 22:36
Heathrow, Terminal 5 04:08 05:53 06:59 07:58 09:08 10:06 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:00 20:54 21:54 22:54
Newbury Road  Compass Centre 04:14 05:59 07:07 08:06 09:16 10:14 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:06 21:00 22:00 23:00
Heathrow Central Bus Stn 04:22 06:07 07:15 08:14 09:24 10:22 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:14 21:08 22:08 23:08

Heathrow Central Bus Stn 04:30 06:20 07:20 08:20 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:20 21:15 22:15 23:15
Compass Centre 04:36 06:26 07:27 08:27 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:26 21:21 22:21 23:21
Heathrow, Terminal 5 arr 04:43 06:33 07:35 08:35 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:43 20:33 21:28 22:28 23:28
Heathrow, Terminal 5 dep 04:44 06:35 07:37 08:37 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:44 20:34 21:29 22:29 23:29
Paragon Roundabout, McLaren 05:04 07:01 08:03 09:03 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:06 20:56 21:51 22:51 23:51
Woking Station, southside 05:14 07:14 08:16 09:16 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:21 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:16 21:06 22:01 23:01 00:01
Mayford, The Bird in Hand 05:22 07:22 08:24 09:24 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:29 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:24 21:14 22:09 23:09 00:09
The Chase, University of Surrey 05:37 07:37 08:39 09:39 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:44 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:39 21:29 22:24 23:24 00:24
Guildford Rail Station 05:41 07:42 08:44 09:45 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:50 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:49 20:43 21:33 22:28 23:28 00:28

The 2315 from Heathrow to Guildford is supported financially by Heathrow Airport Ltd

RA2


	RA2_FBARA02_OUTBOUND

